Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Summary

Filed for the January 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015 Period

Name of Successor Agency:

Name of County:

Current Period Requested Funding for Outstanding Debt or Obligation

Riverside County

Riverside

Six-Month Total

Enforceable Obligations Funded with Non-Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) Funding

A  Sources (B+C+D): $ 6,213,922
B Bond Proceeds Funding (ROPS Detail) 5,853,922
Cc Reserve Balance Funding (ROPS Detail) 360,000
D Other Funding (ROPS Detail) -
E Enforceable Obligations Funded with RPTTF Funding (F+G): $ 34,008,107
F Non-Administrative Costs (ROPS Detail) 33,017,580
G Administrative Costs (ROPS Detail) 990,527
H Current Period Enforceable Obligations (A+E): $ 40,222,029
Successor Agency Self-Reported Prior Period Adjustment to Current Period RPTTF Requested Funding
| Enforceable Obligations funded with RPTTF (E): 34,008,107
J Less Prior Period Adjustment (Report of Prior Period Adjustments Column S) (11,984,747)
K  Adjusted Current Period RPTTF Requested Funding (I-J) $ 22,023,360
County Auditor Controller Reported Prior Period Adjustment to Current Period RPTTF Requested Funding
[ Enforceable Obligations funded with RPTTF (E): 34,008,107
M  Less Prior Period Adjustment (Report of Prior Period Adjustments Column AA) -
N  Adjusted Current Period RPTTF Requested Funding (L-M) 34,008,107
Certification of Oversight Board Chairman: Ed Sloman Vice Chairman
Pursuant to Section 34177 (m) of the Health and Safety code, | ]
hereby certify that the above is a true and accurate Recognized Name Title
Obligation Payment Schedule for the above named agency. ;’
Is/ \ 18-Sep-14
[ g e
Signature Date



Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - ROPS Detail

January 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

A B € D E F G H 1 J K L M N o P
Funding Source
Non-Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
Total (Non-RPTTF) RPTTF
G g [ef g Outstanding Debt Reserve
Item # | Project Name / Debt Obligation Obligation Type Execution Date Termination Date Payee Description/Project Scope Project Area or Obligation Retired | Bond Proceeds Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Six-Month Total
$ 1,530,529,558 $ 5853922 | § 360,000 | § -|$ 33017580 | $ 990,527 | $ 40,222,029
112004 Tax Allocation Rev Bonds Bonds Issued On or [12/1/2004 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY. Debt Service - principal and interest [ All 163,780,213 N 3,786,538 3,786,538
2|2005 Tax Allocation Rev Bonds Bonds Issued On or |8/17/2005 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest All 203,185,781 N 6,122,594 6,122,594
Before 12/31/10
3|2006 TARB Series A Bonds Issued On or (11/2/2006 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest ~ [JVPA, DCPA, 243,489,066 N 7,110,841 7,110,841
Before 12/31/10 1-215
4| 2006 TARB Series B Bonds Issued On or |11/2/2006 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest | 1-1986, MCPA 48,448,119 N 1,384,531 1,384,531
Before 12/31/10
5[2007 Tax Allocation Rev Bonds Bonds Issued On or |5/10/2007 10/1/2035 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest JVPA 128,731,025 N 1,651,106 1,651,106
Before 12/31/10
6/2010 TARB Series C Bonds Issued On or |7/8/2010 10/1/2040 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest  [MCPA 12,654,225 N 216,619 216,619
Before 12/31/10
7(2010 TARB Series D Bonds Issued On or |7/8/2010 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest DCPA 55,793,181 N 1,536,381 1,536,381
Before 12/31/10
8/2010 TARB Series E Bonds Issued On or |7/8/2010 10/1/2040 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest 1-215 107,299,672 N 2,174,103 2,174,103
Before 12/31/10
9|2011 TARB Series B & B-T Bonds Issued After |3/17/2011 10/1/2042 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest ~ [JVPA 120,518,344 N 1,791,394 1,791,394
12/31110
10/2011 TARB Series D Bonds Issued After |3/17/2011 12/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest DCPA 12,505,025 N 322,288 322,288
12/31/10
11[2011 TARB Series E Bonds Issued After [3/17/2011 12/1/2044 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest 1-215 51,538,894 N 543,856 543,856
12/31/10
12[CORAL - ACES Miscellaneous 6/7/1988 12/1/2015 BNY Mellon 1985 CORAL Certif. of Participation All 1,126,690 N 515,363 515,363
13|CORAL - Bellegrave Miscellaneous 111211993 12/1/2015 EO - County of Riverside RDA share-County of Riverside JVPA 1,062,904 N 428,716 428,716
CORAL
14| Coachella Valley, Assn of Govts Miscellaneous 10/24/1995 12/31/2016 CVAG CVAG Relmbursement DCPA N -
16| Tenant Improvement Loan Admin Costs 51512010 12/31/2017 EDA - Successor Agency _|Loan for moving expenses All 285,099 N A
17|Riverside Centre Lease Admin Costs 5/5/2010 12/31/2017 EDA-Real Estate Division _|Lease for Riverside Centre Building All - N g
18|Professional Services Fees 2/1/2007 6/30/2014 Willdan Financial Services |Arbitrage Rebate Services All 75,000 N 17,500 17.500
19|Professional Services Fees 2/2/2011 6/30/2016 Urban Analytics LLC Continuing Disclosure Certificates All 120,000 N 20,000 20,000
20| Professional Services Professional 6/1/1996 12/12/2044 Bank of New York Mellon  [Bond Trustee Administration Fees All 2,029,271 N 25,000 25,000
Services Trust Co.
21|Professional Services Professional 2/1/2011 2/1/2016 CM DeCrinis Financial Advisor All 155,000 N 20,000 20,000
Services
22|Professional Services Professional 7112013 6/30/2016 Jones Hall Bond Counsel All 50,000 N 20,000 20,000
Services
23| Professional Services Professional 1/15/2014 6/30/2019 TBD Investment Disclosure Services Al 112,500 N 11,250 11,250
Services
24|Professional Services Admin Costs 1/15/2014 6/30/2019 18D Annual Audit Services All - N -
25|Legal Counsel Admin Costs 5/31/1994 12/30/2016 County Counsel Legal Counsel Services All - N o
26{COWCAP & Oasis Fees Miscellaneous 5/31/1994 12/12/2044 Auditor's Office Fees Financial Services Fees All - N <]
27|Board Ancillary Fees Admin Costs 5/31/1994 12/30/2016 Clerk of the Board Fees for Services of the Board of All - N 5
Supervisors
28|CFD 87-1/ CFD88-8 Miscellaneous 5/1/1990 7/31/2020 US Bank Trust CFD Special Tax levy 1-215 2,142,809 N 234,386 234,986
31)Oversight Board Legal Expenses Admin Costs 6/21/2012 6/21/2014 Ross Casso Legal Counsel for Oversight Board All - N -
32| Oversight Board Admin Expenses | Admin Costs 2/1/2012 12/30/12016 Various Fees for Oversiaht Board All - N d
33| Real Estate Disposition Activities Property 2/1/2012 12/31/2030 EDA - Real Estate Division |Disposition Plan Development, All 1,000,000 N 20,000 20,000
Dispositions Activities and Contracts related to
Property Disposition
34|Compensated Leave Balances Admin Costs 2/1/2012 12/30/2016 Various Compensated Leave Liability All - N 3
35| Administrative Cost Allowance Admin Costs 2/1/2012 12/30/2044 various Administrative Expenses All 990,527 N 990,527 990,527
(3%)
36/2004 Hsg Bond Series A Bonds Issued On or [12/14/2004 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest All 75,804,813 N 945,312 945,312
Before 12/31/10
37|2004 Hsg Bond Series A-T Bonds Issued On or |12/14/2004 10/1/2028 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest | All 37,940,200 N 701,098 701,098
Before 12/31/10
382005 Hsg Bond Series A Bonds Issued On or |4/5/2005 10/1/2033 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest Al 22,812,453 N 342,953 342,953
Before 12/31/10
39|2010 Hsg Bond Series A Bonds Issued On or |6/3/2010 10/1/2039 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest | All 39,023,250 N 476,550 476,550
Before 12/31/10
40(2010 Hsg Bond Series A-T Bonds Issued On or |6/3/2010 10/1/2037 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest | All 100,887,425 N 1,787,163 1,787,163
Before 12/31/10
412011 TA Hsg Bonds Series A Bonds Issued After |3/2/2011 10/1/2042 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest All 60,920,825 N 234,413 234,413
12/31/10
42|2011 TA Hsg Bonds Series A-T Bonds Issued After |3/2/2011 4/1/2022 Bond holders/BNY Debt Service - principal and interest | All 13,834,025 N 377,025 377,025
12/31/10
44| Tenant Improvement Loan Miscellaneous 5/5/2010 12/31/2017 EDA - Successor Agency__|Loan for moving expenses All 120,997 N - -
45| Property Maintenance Activities Property 2/1/12012 12/31/2030 Various Weed Abatement, Demolition, All 1,000,000 N 20,000 20,000
Maintenance Fencing, etc. to maintain properties
until disposition
46| Property Maintenance Management (Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2030 Successor Agency Real Estate Staff Support Al 500,000 N 20,000 20,000
Staff ' Maintenance
75| Property Maintenance Activities Property 2/1/2012 12/31/2030 Various Weed Abatement, Demolition, JVPA 200,000 N 20,000 20,000
Maintenance Fencing, etc. to maintain properties
until disposition
76|Property Maintenance Management | Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2030 Successor Agency Real Estate Staff Support JVPA 200,000 N 20,000 20,000
Staff Maintenance




d Obligati

]y
January 1, 201

t Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - ROPS Detail
5 through June 30, 2015

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

Property 41172008

12/3112020

Amended

u Contractors

Property Management

161,000

A B c ) E F G H ] J K [ L | M N o P
Funding Source
Non-Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
Total (Non-RPTTF) RPTTE
C g C Outstanding Debt Reserve
Item # | Project Name / Debt Obligation Obligation Type Execution Date Termination Date Payee Description/Project Sco) Project Area or Obligation Retired | Bond Proceeds Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Six-Month Total

9,000

8,000

17,000

88| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 8/10/2011 12/31/2020 Donna Desmond Goodwill Appraisal JVPA 5,500 N o]
89| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 8/22/2011 12/31/2020 Desmond, Marcello & F&E Appraisal JVPA 5,000 N 7

Amster

90| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 3/21/2011 12/31/2020 Epic Land Solutions Relocation Service JVPA 25,000 N -
91| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 6/14/2011 12/31/2020 La Noria Goodwill JVPA 50,000 N |
92| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 6/14/2011 12/31/2020 La Noria Relocation Ben.  [Relocation Benefits JVPA 45,000 N 2|

RHA Amendment

fees

N
N
Maintenance
95| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 4/9/2012 12/31/2020 Epic Land Solutions Amended Relocation Services JVPA 5,000 N
96| Mission Plaza Miscellaneous 6/14/2011 12/31/2020 SCE Utilities JVPA 5,000 N <
97| Mission Plaza Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Successor Agency Real Estate Project Support JVPA 180,000 N -
Maintenance
98(Mission Plaza Fees 6/14/2011 6/14/2016 Riverside County TLMA plan check, permits, and inspection ~ |JVPA 15,000 N |

100[Rancho Jurupa Sports Park Professional 2/26/2008 12/15/2011 landscape architectural services ‘ JVPA 10,000 N 5|

101|Rancho Jurupa Sports Park g:x?s?onal 6/27/2009 8/30/2009 Krieger & Stewart, Inc. engineering services JVPA 10,000 N g

102[Rancho Jurupa Sports Park g;rXII!;De;NCOnstrucﬂ 12/14/2010 12/31/2015 Principals Constructing Inc |Construction services - change orders |JVPA 145,000 N 145,000

127|Bond Funded Project Staff Cost ;rr‘oject 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Successor Agency Project management support JVPA 500,000 N 50,000 50,000

128|Bond Funded Counsel Review Fees (L:::;sl 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 County of Riverside Office |Project review expenses JVPA 300,000 N 30,000 30,000
of County Counsel




Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - ROPS Detail

January 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N [} P
Funding Source
Non-Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
Total (Non-RPTTF) RPTTF
Cor gl C gl it Outstanding Debt Reserve
Item # | Project Name / Debt Obligation Obligation Type Execution Date Termination Date Payee Description/Project Scope Project Area or Obligation Retired | Bond Proceeds Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Six-Month Total
129|Property Maintenance Activities Property 2/1/2012 12/31/2030 Various Weed Abatement, Demolition, CPA 100,000 N 20,000 20,000
Maintenance Fencing, etc. to maintain properties
until disposition
130|Property Maintenance Management |Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2030 Successor Agency Real Estate Staff Support MCPA 100,000 N 20,000 20,000
Staff Maintenance
153| Property Maintenance Activities Property 2/1/12012 12/31/2030 Various Weed Abatement, Demolition, DCPA 200,000 N 20,000 20,000
Maintenance Fencing, etc. to maintain properties
until disposition
154|Property Maintenance Management |Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2030 Successor Agency Real Estate Staff Support DCPA 200,000 N 20,000 20,000
Staff Maintenance
166|Mecca Comfort Station Miscellaneous 6/14/2011 6/14/12013 DACE Temporary Shelter - Operating Cost (3 |[DCPA - N -
ears)
167|Mecca Comfort Station OPA/DDA/Constructi |6/14/2011 12/31/2020 Contractor to be selected  |Permanent Shelter - Construction DCPA - N -
on
168|Mecca Comfort Station Miscellaneous 6/14/2011 12/31/2020 Landowner Permanent Shelter - Site Acquisition [DCPA N a
169[Mecca Comfort Station Miscellaneous 6/14/2011 12/31/2020 Operator to be selected Permanent Shelter - Operating Costs |DCPA - N -
(5 yrs)
170|Mecca Comfort Station Project Management |5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Successor Agency Real Estate Support Project Salaries |DCPA - N &
Costs
194 |Property Maintenance Activities Property 2/1/2012 12/31/2030 Various Weed Abatement, Demolition, 1215 200,000 N 20,000 20,000
Maintenance Fencing, etc. to maintain properties
until disposition
195| Property Maintenance Management |Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2030 Successor Agency Real Estate Staff Support 1215 200,000 N 20,000 20,000
Staff Maintenance
279|Project Staff Cost Project Management|5/31/1994 6/30/2014 Successor Agency Project management support 1-215 250,000 N -
Costs
282|Bond Funded Project Staff Cost Project Management 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Successor Agency Project management support 1-215 250,000 N 50,000 50,000
Costs
283|Bond Funded Counsel Review Fees |Fees 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 County of Riverside Office |Project review expenses 1-215 300,000 N 50,000 50,000
of County Counsel
284|Public Notice Publication Miscellaneous 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Various newspaper Public Notice Publication Costs and ALL 15,000 N 15,000 15,000
Costs/Various Marketing
285|Weed Abatement - RDA Housing Property 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Various contractors Weed abatement/Property ALL 25,000 N 25,000 25,000
Maintenance maintenance
320|Legal Counsel for Hsg Projects (BK, (Legal 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 County Counsel Legal Counsel Services ALL 20,000 N 20,000 20,000
foreclosure, etc.)
321|Project Staffing Project Management 5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Various Staff Staffing Salary ALL 300,000 N 300,000 300,000!
Costs
322|Project Staffing Project Management |5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Various Staff Staffing Salary ALL - Y -
Costs
328|Habitat Riverside MOU - 2012-2014 |OPA/DDA/Constructi {5/17/2011 5/1712014 Habitat Riverside Single-family Acq, Rehab or New JVPA - N -
on Construction
359|Hernandez Mobile Home Park Property 6/24/2010 12/31/2020 Housing Authority Property Maintenance, Relocation DCPA 97,000 N 97,000 97,000
Maintenance services and benefits
360|Hernandez Mobile Home Park Property 10/25/2010 12/31/2020 Housing Authority Board up, fencing & property DCPA 154,412 N 154,412 154,412
Maintenance management
361|Hernandez Mobile Home Park Project Management|5/31/1994 12/31/2020 Real Estate Project Cost Real Property Staff Salary DCPA - N g
Costs
362|Hernandez Mobile Home Park Property 6/24/2010 12/31/2020 Demolition Contractor Demolition DCPA - N <|
Maintenance
373|Highgrove Family Apartments* OPA/DDA/Constructi | 4/10/2010 712612066 Workforce Homebuilders, |Development Loan & ENA* 1-215 1,000,000 N 1,000,000 1,000,000
on LLC
374|Housing Successor to Norco Housing Entity 2112012 12/31/2020 Riverside County Housing [Ongoing obligations, responsibilities, |ALL N -
Redevelopment Agency Housing Admin Cost Authority and legal costs as successor ta
Function housing functions of the former Norco
Redevelopment Agency.
375|Housing Successor Coachella Housing Entity 2/1/2012 12/31/2037 | Riverside County Housing |Ongoing obligations, responsibilities, |ALL N -
Valley Redevelopment Agency Admin Cost Authority and legal costs as successor to
Function housing functions of the former
Coachella Valley Redevelopment
Agency.
377|Temescal Canyon Road Curve OPA/DDA/Constructi | 7/1/2014 12/31/2016 Riverside County TLMA Construction of Road Improvements 845,000 N 200,000 200,000
Realignment on
378|Grand Avenue Road Improvements |OPA/DDA/Constructi|7/1/2014 12/31/2016 Riverside County TLMA Construction of Road Improvements 5,300,000 N 4,000,000 4,000,000
on
379|Jurupa Valley Aquatic Center Fees 71112014 71112014 Jurupa Community Aquatic Center Construction - Y 2|
Services District
380(Glen Avon VFW Rehabilitation Fees 7112014 71112014 Jurupa Community Facility Rehab Project - Y -
Services District
381|Thermal Sheriff Station OPA/DDA/Constructi | 7/1/2014 71112014 ASR Constructors, Stop Notices to be paid - Y -
on Inc./Fidelity Surety
382|Housing Successor Administrative  [Admin Costs 2/19/2014 6/1/2018 Riverside County Housing [Housing Successor Admin Cost N 2
Cost Allowance Authority Allowance per AB 471
383 N 7
384 N 3
385 N -
386 N -
387 N 2|




Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Cash Balances
(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

Pursuant to Health and Safety Code section 34177 (1), Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) may be listed as a source of payment on the ROPS, but only to the extent no other funding source is available or
when payment from property tax revenues is required by an enforceable obligation. For tips on how to complete the Report of Cash Balances Form, see https://rad.dof.ca.gov/rad-
sa/pdf/Cash Balance Agency Tips Sheet.pdf.

Al

I

B C D E F G H 1
Fund Sources
Bond Proceeds Reserve Balance Other RPTTF
Prior ROPS Prior ROPS
period balances RPTTF
Bonds Issued | Bonds Issued |and DDR RPTTF| distributed as Rent, Non-Admin
on or before on or after balances reserve for Grants, and
Cash Balance Information by ROPS Period 12/31/10 01/01/11 retained future period(s) | Interest, Etc. Admin Comments
ROPS 13-14B Actuals (01/01/14 - 06/30/14)

1 |Beginning Available Cash Balance (Actual 01/01/14) Line 1E includes $4,372,968 of Program Income
generated by the Housing Successor Agency from
loans, leases, etc. at the time of dissolution. Pursuant
to AB1484, this amount needs to be retained in Low &

32,998,065 51,721,814 48,658,309 12,335,000 2,859,116 18,238,067 |Moderate Housing Asset Fund (LMIHAF).

2 |Revenue/lncome (Actual 06/30/14)

RPTTF amounts should tie to the ROPS 13-14B distribution from the
C Auditor-Co i 2014
ounty Audi ntroller during January 67708 47,591 323,848 31.304 )
3 |Expenditures for ROPS 13-14B Enforceable Obligations (Actual
06/30/14)
RPTTF amounts, H3 plus H4 should equal total reported actual
expenditures in the Report of PPA, Columns L and Q 1,988,599 1,337,951 4,410,425 2,890,510 18,078,831
4 |Retention of Available Cash Balance (Actual 06/30/14)
RPTTF amount retained should only include the amounts distributed for . . .
debt service reserve(s) approved in ROPS 13-14B Line 4E includes the $4,372,968 program income
24,155,725 28,321,074 25,688,283 12,335,000 referred to above.
5 |ROPS 13-14B RPTTF Prior Period Adjustment
RPTTF amount should tie to the self-reported ROPS 13-14B PPA in the No entry required
Report of PPA, Column S
11,984,747
6 Endmg_ActuaI Avallable_Cash Balance Line 6E includes the $4,372,968 program income
CtoG=(1+2-3-4),H=(1+2-3-4-5) 6,921,449 22,110,380 18,883,449 : 2 (11,825,511)|referred to above.
ROPS 14-15A Estimate (07/01/14 - 12/31/14)
7 |Beginning Available Cash Balance (Actual 07/01/14)
(C,D,E,G=4+6,F=H4 +F4+F6 andH=5+6) 31,077,174 50,431,454 44,571,732 12,335,000 = 159,236
8 |Revenue/lncome (Estimate 12/31/14)
RPTTF amounts should tie to the ROPS 14-15A distribution from the
County Auditor-Controller during June 2014 5,000 10,000 10,000 9,851,895
9 |Expenditures for ROPS 14-15A Enforceable Obligations (Estimate
12/31/14) 2,990,000 15,275,637 760,542 12,335,000 . 14,716,636
10 |Retention of Available Cash Balance (Estimate 12/31/14)
RPTTF amount retained should only include the amount distributed for debt Line 10E includes the $4,372,968 program income
service reserve(s) approved in ROPS 14-15A 21,400,587 13,916,173 21,130,559 . = - |referred to above.
11 |[Ending Estimated Availab +8-9-1
peling EshmaledMvandnlebsn a0 6,691,587 21,249 644 22,690,631 - 2 (4,705,505)




<>od Obli

Payment

hedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments

Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)

Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Perlod Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual available funding and thelr actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) perlod. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158
(January through June 2015) perlod will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-148 prior

riod adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifles that the prior period adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Controller.
c D E F G H 1 J K L M N l o

A B [ P Q R s T
Non-RPTTF RPTTF
Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to
Offset ROPS 14-15B
Bond Proceeds Reserve Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Requested RPTTF)
Difference
Available Available (If total actual
RPTTF Difference RPTTF exceeds total
(ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of (IfKis less than L, (ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of authorized, the
Project Name / Debt distributed + all other Authorized / the difference is distributed + all other Authorized / total difference is Net Difference
Item # Obligation Actual Actual Actual available as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) avallable as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) (M+R) SA Comments
$ 13563744 | § 7960049 | § 6141555 | § 4.067.335 | § -18 S 31745833 | § 31940192 | § 31745833 | § 20161923 | § 11778269 | $  1.013.896 | $ 1.013.896 | $ 101389 | § 807.418 | § 206478 | $ 11,984,747
1| 2004 Tax Allocation Rev - - - 749,038 3,749,038 749,038 2,249,038 1,500,000 1,500.000
2_| 2005 Tax Allocation Rev £ - - 715,794 5.715,794 715,794 2,890,794 2,825,000 2,825,000
3 | 2006 TARB Series A - - - .020.216 7,020,216 .020.216 3,445,216 3,575,000 3,575,000
4 | 2006 TARB Series B - 23 - 372,031 1,372,031 372,031 672,031 700,000 700.000
5 | 2007 Tax Allocation Rev
Bonds. - - k3 1,694,806 1.694.806 1,694,806 1.694,806 - -
6 | 2010 TARB Series C - - - 167.556 167.556 167.556 167.556 - -
7 | 2010 TARB Series D - - - 835,182 835,182 835,182 835,181 1 1
8 | 2010 TARB Serles E = s - 1,517,003 1.517.003 1,517,003 1.517.003 - -
9 | 2011 TARB Series B & B-T
= - 3 695,469 695,469 695,469 695,469 - -
10 | 2011 TARB Series D & - - 210,863 210,863 210,863 210,863 - -
11 | 2011 TARB Series E - - - 369.219 369,219 369.219 369.219 - =
12 | CORAL - ACES = L - 514,820 514,820 514,820 451,692 63,128 ,128
13 | CORAL - Bellearave & - - 283,009 477.368 283,009 477,368 - -
14 | Coachella Valley Assn of
Gowuts - - - = - - - -
15 | Coachella Valley Enterprise
Zone Membership
16_| Tenant Loan - > = . = = -
17_| Riverside Centre Lease L3 & L3 = = = -
18, ervices - 14612 - 2,888 2888 2,888 2,888 2,888
19 ervices [ = - 34,000 34,000 34,000 8.375 25,625 25,625
20 ervices L 35,000 40,042 - - - - -
21 arvices = - - 35.000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35.000
22 arvices = s - 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
23 ervices 5 = - - 11.250 11,250 11,250 9.908 1.342 1.342
24 Services = 2 = - - - -
25 | Leaal Counsel B = s = - - -
26 _| COWCAP & Oasis Fees = = s o = - -
27 | Board Ancillary Fees = = L] - - - -
28 | CFD 87-1/ CFD88-8 - = - 398,435 398.435 398,435 234,986 163.449 163,449
29 [ City of Corona Pass
Through z| ol & = - - S
30 _| Citv of Palm Desert = L s = = - -
31 | Oversight Board Legal
Expenses z - - - - - -
32 | Oversight Board Admin
33 | Real Estate Disposition
Activities = - - 70.000 70.000 70,000 20,792 49,208 49,208
34 | Compensated Leave
Balances . = od = = - -
35 | Administrative Cost
Allowance (3%) 3 = - * - - 1,013,896 1.013,896 807.418 -
36_| 2004 Hsa Bond Series A = - - 945,313 945,313 945,313 945,312 1 1
37 _| 2004 Hsq Bond Series A-T = 2,001,098 701,098 - - - - =
38 _| 2005 Hsa Bond Series A = - - 807,954 807,954 807,954 342,953 465,001 465,001
39 | 2010 Hsq Bond Series A ul = = 476.550 476,550 476,550 476,550 - -
40 | 2010 Hsa Bond Series A-T - - - 234413 234,413 234,413 234412 1 1
41 | 2011 TA Hsg Bonds Serles
A - - - 2,727,163 2,727,163 2727163 1,787,163 940,000 940,000
42 | 2011 TA Hsg Bonds Serles.
AT . - - 1,407,025 1,407,025 1.407.025 377,025 1,030,000 1,030,000
43 | CALHFA Revolving Loan = - L & a - -
44 | Tenant Loan 0 = ol = - - -
45 | Property Maintenance
Activities. " = - 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
46 | Property Maintenance
Staff. - S - 35.000 35,000 35.000 29,785 5215 5215
47 | Murrieta Street
48 | Grand Ave. and Blackwell
Blvd. - - 5 3 - 5 2
49 | Lakeland Village/Wildomar
Tralls - - - - - B =
50 | El Cerrito Road
Beautlfication and Channel
51 | El Cerrito Road
Beautlfication and Channel
Improvements = = - - - - s
52 | El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel
53 | El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel
54 | El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel




<od Obli

Payment

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

hedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)

A

B

c D B F G H 1 J K L M

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between ther actual available funding and thelr actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158
(January through June 2015) period will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-14B prior period adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifies that the prior period adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-contraller (CAC) and the State Controller.

N o [

R

s

Item #

Project Name / Debt
Obligation

Non-RPTTF

RPTTF Expendil

Bond Proceeds

Reserve Balance

Other Funds

Non-Admin

Admin

Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to
Offset ROPS 14-15B
RPTTF)

Authorized Actual

orized Actual

Actual

Net Lesser of
Authorized /
Available

Difference
(fKislessthanl,
the difference is
zero)

Available
RPTTF

(ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of
distributed + all other Authorized /
available as of 01/1/14) Available

Difference
(If total actual
exceeds total
authorized, the
total difference is
zero)

Net Difference
(M+R)

SA Comments

$ 13563.744 | 7,960,049

6141555 | $  4.067.335

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel

31,745,833

31745833

$ 11.778.269

1.013.896 | $ 1.013.8% | $

$ 206,478

3 11,984,747

¢

a

£l Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel
Improvements

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel

5

4

@

5

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel
Improvements

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel
nts

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel

@

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel
Improvements.

3

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel

6

a3

El Cerrito Road
Beautification and Channel

6

2

Temescal Canyon Road

[t

<]

Temescal Canyon Road

6

3

Temescal Canyon Road

67

Temescal Canyon Road

6

&

Deleo Regional Sports Park

6

3

Deleo Reglonal Sports Park

7

S

Deleo Regional Sports Park

7

Deleo Reglonal Sports Park

7

N

Deleo Regional Sports Park

T

@

Bond Funded Project Staff
Cost

7

5

Bond Funded Counsel
Review Fees

7

G

Property Maintenance
Activities

37.500

37,500

37.500

37,500

7

]

Property Maintenance
Staff

75.000

75,000

75.000

75,000

Northwest Riverside Animal
Shelter

- 305,138

Northwest Riverside Animal
Shelter

Mission Plaza

ission Plaza

ssion Plaza

- 913

ission Plaza

ission Plaza

- 571

sslon Plaza

- 5,584

ission Plaza

- 6,663

M
Mission Plaza
Mission Plaza

- 2481

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Misslon Plaza

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Mission Plaza

Misslon Plaza

15,000 3.060

Mission Plaza

Rancho Jurupa Sports Park

Rancho Jurupa Sports Park

30,000 5.969




ized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 24186 (a)
(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Sclf-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual available funding and their actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-148 (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158

(January through June 2015) period will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-14B prior period adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifies that the prior period adjustments self-rej orted by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Controller.
A B c | [ [ E F S H 1 3 K L M [ N o | 3 Q R s T

Non-RPTTF Expenditures RPTTF Expenditures

Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to

Offset ROPS 14-15B

Bond Proceeds Reserve Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Requested RPTTF)

Difference
Available Available (If total actual
RPTTF Difference RPTTF exceeds total
(ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of (IfKis less than L, (ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of authorized, the
Project Name / Debt distributed + all other | Authorized / the difference is distributed + all other | Authorized / total difference is | Net Difference
Item # Obligation Actual Actual Actual available as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) avallable as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) (M+R) SA Comments

$ 13563.744 | § 7960049 | $ 6141555 | $ 4.067.335 | § -8 -]S 31745833 | § 31940192 | $ 31745833 | § 20161923 | § 11.778.269 | $ 1.013896 | § 1.013.896 | $ 1,013,896 | § 807.418 | § 206478 | $ 11,984,747

102 | Rancho Jurupa Sports Park
1,200,000 13429 - - - 2 3 ]

10;

8

Rub\dnux Child
Center - - - % & b N

10

%

Rub\dnux Chlld
Development Center - - - - - % 2

10

@

Rub{duux Child
Center - - - - - - <

10(

a

Rublduux Child
Center = = - - - - &

107

53

Rubmaux Child
Center - - - : 5 3 _

108

8

Rub\doux Child
Development Center 5 - - - - - 5

10¢

2

Jurupa Valley Sheriffs
Warehouse - = s s E S s

1"

=)

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

"

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

112 | Jurupa Valley Sheriff's
\Warehouse d - - - & 4 3

1

©

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

1"

=

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

"

o

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

1"

°

Jurupa Valley Sherlff's

1"

3

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's
\Warehouse = @ - - - = e

11

@

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

©

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

S
8

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

L

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's
Warehouse - 116,694 - = = i > .

122 | Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

I
]

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's
\Warehouse

N
R

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's
\Warehouse

P
o

Jurupa Valley Sheriff's
\Warehouse

126 | Jurupa Valley Sheriff's

127 | Bond Funded Project Staff
Cost 450.000 100,000 - - = . s 2

Ix]
@

Bond Funded Counsel
Review Fees 75,000 - - = s o O

129 | Property Malntenance
Activitios - - . 17.500 17.500 17.500 17.500 17,500

130 | Property Malntenance

Staff - - - 66,086 66,086 66,086 66,086 66.086
131_| Kina Road Paving - - - = = = -

132 | Kina Road Pavina - a2 - - - % -

133 _| Cabazon Sewer Prolect - - - - - = =

134 | Cabazon Sewer Proiect = - - - - = =

135 | Cabazon Sewer Proiect = - - - = = =

136 | Cabazon Sewer Prolect - - : 5 : = =~

137 | Cabazon Sewer Project = - - - < = =

138 | Cabazon Sewer Project - = - - - - =

139 | Cabazon Sewer Projec

3

140 | Cabazon Sewer Project - - - - 5 5 =

141 | Cabazon Sewer Project 2 - - - 2 o =

142 | Cabazon Civic Center - - - - > = =

143 | Cabazon Civic Center = - 1.835 - - - - =

144 | Cabazon Civic Center 2 = 3.080 - - - - =

145 | Cabazon Clvic Center - - - 5 z Z ~

146_| Cabazon Civic Center - - B z 5 = -

147_| Cabazon Civic Center = - 13,628 - - - - =

148 | Cabazon Civic Center - - - = 5 = =

149 | Winchester Community
Land Use Study g, - » - - - 5

151 | Bond Funded Project Staff
Cost

152 | Bond Funded Counsel
Review Fees : = . = = 2 =




Pe—

Payment
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)

(January thr

A

c D E F G H 1 J K L L N

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

(ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual available funding and their actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158
ough June 2015) period will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-14B prior period adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifles that the prior period adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Controller.

o

P

Q

R

S

Item #

Project Name / Debt
Obligation

Non-RPTTF Expenditures

RPTTF Expenditures

Bond Proceeds

Reserve Balance

Other Funds

Non-Admin

Admin

Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to
Offsct ROPS 14-158
RPTTF)

Actual

Actual

Actual

Available
RPTTF
(ROPS 13-148
distributed + all other
avallable as of 01/1/14)

Net Lesser of
Authorized /
Available

Actual

Difference
(fKislessthanL,
the difference is
zero)

Avallable
RPTTF
(ROPS 13-148
distributed + all other
avallable as of 01/1/14)

Net Lesser of
Authorized /
Available

Actual

Difference
(If total actual
exceeds total
authorized, the
total difference is
zero)

Net Difference
(M+R)

SA Comments

$ 13.563.744

$

7.960.049

6,141,555 | §  4.067.335

$

31.745.833

$ 31.940.192

$

31.745,833

S

20.,161.923

S 11,778,269

S

1,013,896

$ 1.013.896

$

1,013,896

S

807.418

S 206.478

S 11,984,747

153

Property Maintenance
Activities

32.250

32.250

32,250

32250

32,250

154

Property Maintenance
Staff

75.000

75.000

75,000

18.426

56.574

56,574

18t

G

Graffiti Abatement Program

Graffiti Abatement Program

157

Mecca Senior Center

158

Mecca Senior Center

159

Mecca Senior Center

160

Mecca Senior Center

161

Mecca Fire Station

162

Mecca Fire Station

Mecca Fire Station

164

Mecca 18' Waterline
Extension

165

Mecca 18' Waterline
Extension

166

Mecca Comfort Station

167

lecca Comfort Station

168

lecca Comfort Station

169

lecca Comfort Station

170

lecca Comfort Station

171

Mecca Downtown

172

Mecca Downtown

173

Mecca Downtown

174

Mecca Roundabout Street

175

Mecca Street Revitalization
Phase 2

176

E

Mecca Street Revitalization
Phase 3

177

Thermal Street

171

]

Thermal Infrastructure

17

I}

3

18

Thermal Infrastructure
Improvements.

Thermal Irrigation Line

18

Thermal Irrigation Line

182

‘Thermal Irrigation Line

183

Thermal Fire Station

» 258,246

184

Airport Boulevard Railroad
Grade Separation
Project

185

Quechan Marina and Park
Project

186

HAARB

187

Hemet Airport EIR and
Master Plan

18t

&

French Valley Alrport
Parking Lot

18

3

French Valley Alrport
Parking Lot

19

3

French Valley Alrport
Parking Lot

19’

Mesa Verde Water
Treatment Plant

192

Bond Funded Project Staff
Cost

193

Bond Funded Counsel
Review Fees

194

Property Maintenance
Activitios.

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

195

Property Maintenance
Management Staff

37.500

37.500

37.500

37.500

37.500

196

Marion V. Ashley
Romoland/Homeland
Community Center

197

Mead Valley Community
Center

12,672

19t

@

Mead Valley Community
Center

800,000

1.195.724

199

Mead Valley Community
Center




d Obligation Payment (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)
(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual avallable funding and their actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158

(January through June 2015) period will be offset by the SA’s self-reported ROPS 13-14B prior period adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifies that the prior eriod adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Contraller.
A B c | D [ E F G H 1 J K L M [ N o [ [ Q R s T

Non-RPTTF i RPTTF

Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to
Offset ROPS 14-15B
Bond Proceeds Reserve Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin RPTTF)

Difference
Avallable Available (If total actual
RPTTF Difference RPTTF exceeds total
(ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of (IfKislessthanlL, (ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of authorized, the
Project Name / Debt distributed + all other Authorized / the difference is distributed + all other Authorized / total difference is Net Difference
Item # Obligation Actual Actual Actual avallable as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) avallable as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) (M+R) SA Comments

$ 13,563,744

o

7960049 | § 6141555 |$ 4067335 | § =13 -|$ 31745833 | § 31940192 | § 31745833 | §  20,161.923 | § 11.778.269 | § 1.013.896 | § 1.013.896 | $ 1.013.89% | $ 807418 [ § 206478 | $ 11,984,747

200 | Mead Valley Community
Center - - & % = o 4

201 | Mead Valley Community
Center - . K - 2 : X

202 | Mead Valley Community
Center - - - - 2 = 5

203 | Mead Valley Community
Center - s s o Z 2 3

204 | Mead Valley Community
Center - - 5 “ : 7 Y

205 | Mead Valley Community
Center
(Continued) - - - = - - g

206 | Mead Valley Community
Center

(Continued) : - - - - - 5

20

<

Mead Valley Community
Center
(Continued) 8 28,050 = - - - > -

208 | Mead Valley Community
Center
(Continued) = - < - = = &

209 | Mead Valley Community
Center
(Continued) o o - 5 = 3 2

21

=)

Mead Valley Community
Center
(Continued) - 7.729 5 - - - - <

211 | Mead Valley Community
Center
(Continued) - = * & & > 2

212 [ Mead Valley Road
Project Phase |
i - - - - = - =

213 | Mead Valley Library. . - - - - - =

214 | Mead Valley Library. - - - - = 2 =

215 | Mead Valley Library. i - - - 7 oy =

216_| Mead Valley Library 2 - - - - = =

217_| Mead Valley Library - - - - - - .

218 | Mead Valley Library - - - - @ = S

219 | Mead Valley Library. 2 - = - - - -

220 | Mead Valley Library. = - - - - - o

221_| Mead Valley Library. - 1,502 = - - - - =

222 | Mead Valley Library. 5 - - - = = =

223 | Mead Valley Library. - - - - = = =

224 | Mead Valley Library. - - - - - - =

225 | Mead Valley Library - - B = - 2 -

226 | Mead Valley Library. - 3,466 - - - - x =

227 | Mead Valley Library - = 5 % = = -

228 | Mead Valley Library - 5 = 5 3 = -

229 | Mead Valley Library. - - 5 - 3 = -

230 | Mead Valley Road
Improvement Project Phase
v

23

Ramona & Cajalco

232 | Romoland Beautification
Phase 1B - - > - & % L

N
]
a

Romoland Beautification
Phase 18 = = = £ £ £ 2

234 | Romoland Beautification
Phase 18 - L - - - 5 {x

235 | Romoland Beautification
Phase 18 - - 0 g = = S

236 | Romoland Beautification
Phase 1B - - - - o 2 3

g
8

Romoland Beautification
Project (Il and I11) - - - - - - g

238 | Romoland Beautification
Prolect (Il and III) - - - - - » &

239 | Romoland Beautification
Prolect (Il and Ill) 7 - - - - 5 L

240 | Romoland Beautification
Project (Il and (1) - - - - = = L

24

Romoland Beautification
Project (Il and I11) & - - - - - <

242 | Romoland Beautification
Prolect (Il and II1) - - - - - " »

243 | Romoland Beautification
Prolect (Il and II1) - - - - - i i

244 | Palomar Tradewinds Road
Paving - - - - - - -




ized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual available funding and their actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158

January through June 2015) period will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-14B prior period adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifies that the EYlDl Eﬂfiod adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Controller.
A B c D [ € [ F G H ] [ J [ K [ L M N [ o [ 3 Q R s T

Non-RPTTF i RPTTF Expenditures

Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to
Offset ROPS 14-15B
Bond Proceeds Reserve Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Requested RPTTF)

Difference
Available Available (If total actual
RPTTE Difference RPTTF exceeds total
(ROPS 13-148 Net Lesser of (IfKisless thanL, (ROPS 13-148 Net Lesser of authorized, the
Project Name / Debt distributed + all other Authorized / the difference is distributed + all other Authorized / total difference is Net Difference
Item # Obligation Authorized Actual orized Actual Actual available as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) available as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) (M+R) SA Comments

$ 13.563.744 7960049 | § 6141555 | $ 4.067.335 | § -1s -]S$ 31745833 | § 31,940,192 | § 31745833 | $ 20161923 | § 11778269 | $ 1.013.896 | $ 1,013,896 | $ 101389 | § 807418 | § 206478 | $ 11.984.747

o

245 | Palomar Tradewinds Road
Paving - - - - £ i i

246 | Big League Dreams Perris
Valley - - - - & & 3

247 | Big League Dreams Perris
Valley 3 - - - - - -

248 | Big League Dreams Perris
Valley -4 L = - b d =

249 | 1-215/Hwy 74 Interchange

250 | Trumble Road Landscape

251 | Trumble Road Landscape

252 | Trumble Road Landscape

253 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
300.000 104.917 - - s 5 Y &

254 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
- 36,445 - - - - - =

R
&

Perris Valley Aquatic Center
- 2,095 - - . i = -

256 | Pertis Valley Aquatic Canter

257 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

258 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

25

@

Pentis Valley Aquatic Center

260 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

26°

Perris Valley Aquatic Center

26

R

Perris Valley Aquatic Center
3.000 768 - - - - 5 i

263 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
2,000 - - - - - -

264 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
- 1122 - - - - -

265 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

261

]

Perris Valley Aquatic Center
2500 19,576 - = ] = =~ =

0
]
2

Perris Valley Aquatic Center
2500 - - - - - -

268 | Pertls Valley Aquatlc Conter
2,500 = < < < ; A

269 | Perris Valley Aquatic Conter

270 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
5,000 - E s 5 . >

271 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
2500 29,303 - - - - - -

272 | Pentls Valley Aquatic Center
55950 89,580 s - - 5 = B

273 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
- 76,749 - - - - - i

274 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

275 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

276 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center

277 | Peris Valloy Aquatic Center
- 4,090,845 2,326,084 - - - - .

278 | Perris Valley Aquatic Center
1.486.112 - - - - - -

279 | Project Staff Cost 3,000 1,076 - - - - - -

280 | Calalco Widening Project L3 - - - = _ =

281 | Brown Street Road and
Drainage - - 2 = - S i

"
@
R

Bond Funded Project Staff
Cost 525,000 117,331 - - - - - 2

28

a

Bond Funded Counsel
Review Fees 50,000 22137 - - - - & i

28.

kS

Public Notice Publication
Costs/Various - - 264 5 % b ot 5

28

@

Weed Abatement - RDA
Housina - - 2,450 - = - 2 "

286 | Tres Lagos Senior
Apartments. - o L s - = i




R Obligation Payment le (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)
(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual avallable funding and their actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158

(January through June 2015) period will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-14B prior erlod adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifies that the prior perlod adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Controller.
A B c D I E F G H 1 3 K L M [ N o [ P Q R s T

Non-RPTTF RPTTF Expendif

Net SA Non-Admin

and Admin PPA

(Amount Used to
Offset ROPS 14-158
Bond Proceeds Reserve Balance Other Funds Non-Admin Admin Requested RPTTF)

T Difference
Available Available (If total actual
RPTTF Difference RPTTF exceeds total
(ROPS 13-14B Net Lesser of (IfKis less thanL, (ROPS 13-148 Net Lesser of authorized, the
Project Name / Debt distributed + all other | Authorized / the difference is distributed + all other | Authorized / total differenceis | Net Difference
Item # uthorized Actual Actual Actual avallable as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) avallable as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero) (M+R) SA Comments

§ 13563744 |S 7960049 | $ 6141555 |5 4067335 | $ -1s -|s 31745833 s 31940192 | § 31745833 | S 20161.923 | § 11778269 | S 1.013,896 | § 1,013,896 | $ 1.013.89 | § 807.418 | § 206478 | § 11.984.747

287 | Tres Lagos Senlor

Apartments. = - - - - A o
37th St & Wallace Infill .
Housing Project v - - 3 2 ) 5

"
@
@

I
2
3

Mira Loma Infill Housing
Profect - - 260126 - - 3 % *

N
3
S

Mustang Lane Infill Housing
Project

291 | Mustang Lane Infill Housing
Prolect

262 | Mustang Lane Infill Housing

293 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes

294 | SL Imperlal LLC/Foreclosed

omes - - - - - - -

g

SL Imperfal LLC/Foreclosed
Homes 53 - - - - ~ L

29

3

SL Imperial LLC/Foreciosed
Homes - . - g 5 2 i

29

g

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes i = = 2 = - =

29

@

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes - - - z & B =

299 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes - - - - - o x

300 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes 5 - B s < 5 =

301 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes - - 2 : 2 < E

302 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

lomes. - - - - - - -

303 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

lomes.
304 | SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

@
S
@

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

I
3
3

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

o
3
<

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed
Homes

30

&

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

30!

3

SL Imperial LLC/Foreclosed

3

°

SL Imperfal LLC/Foreclosed

31

Murrieta Infill Housing

rolect - - - - - -

@
B

Murrieta Infill Housing

roject - - - - . 2 5

31

=

CALHFA HELP Loan
Fund/Nuestro Oraulio - - - - - & 2

31

=

CALHFA HELP Loan
Fund/Nuestro Oraullo - - . - 2 2 s

315 | Mobile Home Park
Standards = = : ad 2 < =

31

@

Ripley/Mesa Verde Infill
Housina Prolect - - 50,541 . = : 5 "

317_| Overation Safe House = = 2z k! & - -

318 | Redevelopment
Homeownership Program
(Gopar) - - 2 = & = %

319 | Sherman Road, Romoland L - * - - - =

320 | Legal Counsel for Hsg
Projects (BK, foreclosure,

etc.) - - < - s 3 i
321 | Project Staffina - - 12,852 - = 5 z =
322 | Project Staffina 75,000 - 265,462 - 5 5 = 3

323 | Mission Village Single-
amily

32

R

Molino Way Infill Housing
Project - - : - _ = ¥

325 | Molino Way Infill Housing
Project - - - - - - o

32

]

Habitat Riverside MOU -
2011-2012 - - 5 = Z = =

327 | Habitat Riverside MOU -
2012-2013 - 2 2 = 3 z 2

328 | Habitat Riverside MOU -
20122014 - = 131,627 - - - i 2




ized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS 14-15B) - Report of Prior Period Adjustments
Reported for the ROPS 13-14B (January 1, 2014 through June 30, 2014) Period Pursuant to Health and Safety Code (HSC) section 34186 (a)

A

B

D E F

(Report Amounts in Whole Dollars)

ROPS 13-14B Successor Agency (SA) Self-reported Prior Period Adjustments (PPA): Pursuant to HSC Section 34186 (a), SAs are required to report the differences between their actual available funding and their actual expenditures for the ROPS 13-14B (January through June 2014) period. The amount of Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF) approved for the ROPS 14-158
(January through June 2015) period will be offset by the SA's self-reported ROPS 13-148 prior period adjustment. HSC Section 34186 (a) also specifies that th

e prior period adjustments self-reported by SAs are subject to audit by the county auditor-controller (CAC) and the State Controller.
1 J K L M [ N )

P

Q

R

s

Item #

Project Name / Debt
Obligation

Non-RPTTF Expenditures

RPTTF Expenditures

Bond Proceeds

Reserve Balance

Other Funds

Non-Admin

Admin

Net SA Non-Admin
and Admin PPA
(Amount Used to
Offset ROPS 14-158

RPTTF)

Actual

Actual

Actual

distributed + all other Authorized / the difference is
available as of 01/1/14) Available Actual zero)

Available Available
RPTTF Difference RPTTF
(ROPS 13-148 Net Lesser of (fKislessthanlL, (ROPS 13-14B
distributed + all other
available as of 01/1/14)

Net Lesser of
Authorized /
Available

Actual

Difference
(If total actual
exceeds total
authorized, the
total difference is

Net Difference

SA Comments

zero)

(M+R)

$ 13.563.744

$

7.960.049

$

6141555 | $ 4.067.335 | §

329

Vista Rio
Plaza

S

31,745,833

$

31,940192 | § 31745833 | § 20161923 | § 11778269 | § 1.013896 | $ 1,013,896

$

1,013,896

$

807.418

$ 206,478

$ 11,984,747

330

Vista Rio
Plaza

@
2

Vista Rio
Plaza

Vista Rio
Plaza

North Hemet Housing

North Hemet Housing

North Hemet Housina

North Hemet Housina

lorth Hemet Housing

orth Hemet Housing

orth Hemet Housina

orth Hemet Housing

North Hemet Housing

North Hemet Housing

North Hemet Housina

Legacy Apartments,
Thousand Palms

345

Los Vinedos

346

Paseo de Los Heroes lil

347

Mobile Home Abatement

348

Villalobos Moblle Home
Park

§

Villalobos Mobile Home
Park

Villalobos Mobile Home
Park

Villalobos Moblle Home
Park

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Middleton St & 66th Ave

Hernandez Mobile Home
Park

480.000

Hernandez Mobile Home
Park

206,083

102,829

Hernandez Mobile Home
Park

362

Hernandez Moblle Home
Park

50,000

36!

2]

100 Paims ENA/Urban
Housing

364

Title, escrow, closing

365

‘Asset Disposition Costs

366

Fencing

367

Mountain View Estates
Mobile Home Park

2.025.802

1,814.710

368

Mountain View Estates
Mobile Home Park

369

Mountain View Estates
Mobile Home Park

371

°

Mountain View Estates

Mobile Home Park®

3r

Date Palm Mobile Home

372

Vineyards at Menifee

3.

o

Highgrove Family

6,960,709

374

Housing Successor to
Norco Redevelopment
Agency Housing Function

375

Housing Successor
Coachella Valley
Redevelopment Agency
Function

376

99 Cent Store Facade
&




